



Provider Alert

Important Information: Texas Medicaid TMHP System

Effective March 25, 2011, a new feature was added to the TMHP system to capture a Medicare Advantage Plan ID and to differentiate an individual Medicare Advantage Plan's contracted products (lines of business) from non-contracted products.

The TMHP system has been updated to capture the Medicare Advantage Plan ID information.

Not all Care Improvement Plus plans are contracted with Texas Medicaid.

- Claims for services that are covered by a non-contracted Care Improvement Plus product may be reimbursed by Texas Medicaid when submitted to TMHP with a Medicare Remittance Advice Notice (MRAN). This includes the following Care Improvement Plus plans:
Silver RX (R6801-008) Medicare Advantage (R6801-012)
Gold RX (R6801-009) Medicare Advantage (H0084-001)
- Claims for services that are covered by a contracted Care Improvement Plus product, Dual Advantage (R6801-011), will continue to be denied by TMHP with an explanation of benefits (EOB) that indicates the services must be billed to the Medicare Advantage Plan.

Please note that claims for payment of coinsurance and/or deductibles must be submitted with an MRAN as indicated on the TMHP website at:

http://www.tmhp.com/Pages/Medicaid/Medicaid_Medicare.aspx

The TMHP Standardized MRAN form is found at this location:

http://www.tmhp.com/Pages/Medicaid/medicaid_forms.aspx

Copies of our member identification cards are available at the link below:

<http://www.careimprovementplus.com/pdf/TXMedicaidFaxBlast.pdf>

If you have questions about Care Improvement Plus, please contact us for additional information at 1-866-679-3119 or providerrelations@careimprovementplus.com